

Alltop Technology Co., Ltd.
Monthly Sales Report
2025/11

In Thousands of
NTD

ITEM		Amount
Operating Revenue	Current Month	361,827
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	301,389
	YoY Change of Amount	60,438
	YoY Change of	20.05%
Accumulated Operating Revenue	Current Month	3,528,337
	Corresponding Period of Last Year	2,874,108
	YoY Change of Amount	654,229
	YoY Change of	22.76%
	MEMO	